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No. Lidno. Titel Voorl. Van  Handg
un 15
Jan'22

Shotg
un 19
Mar'22

.22RF
19
Mar'22

Handg
un 21
May'2
2

Shotg
un 21
May'2
2

Huntin
g Rifle
16
Jul'22

Shotg
un 16
Jul'22

Handg
un 16
July'2
2

Big
Bore
17
Sep'22

Shotg
un 17
Sep'22

TOTA
L

Rank
on
Agg

Best 5 Rank
on
best 5

1 M0174 Mnr CJH Wentz
el

M 43.6 86.7 90.0   51.9 70.0 72.6 100.0  514.8 1 419.27 1

2 M0916 Mnr D Domb
ai

M 0.0 100.0 90.0   100.0 60.0 40.0   390.0 2 390.02 2

3 M0338 Mnr L Snyma
n

M 45.3 73.3 70.0   0.0 95.0 58.9   342.6 3 342.55 3

4 M0636 Mnr G Harda
ker

M 70.3 0.0 80.0   15.4 65.0 86.4   317.0 4 317.00 4

5 M0232 Mnr F Snyma
n

S 40.7 40.0 100.0   0.0 50.0 25.8   256.4 5 256.44 5

6 M0266 Mnr C Meirin
g

M 100.0 0.0 0.0   23.1 0.0 100.0   223.1 6 223.08 6

7 M0835 Mnr M Moore M 0.0 0.0 0.0   38.5 85.0 73.7   197.1 7 197.13 7
8 M0841 Mnr SW van He

erden
M 0.0 80.0 0.0   25.0 55.0 28.3   188.3 8 188.28 8

9 M0818 Mnr O Vorste
r

M 0.0 0.0 0.0   46.2 80.0 29.2   155.4 9 155.39 9

10 M0360 Mnr R Bennet
t

M 0.0 0.0 0.0   50.0 100.0 0.0   150.0 10 150.00 10

11 M0808 Mnr JJR Botha M 0.0 53.3 0.0   0.0 95.0 0.0   148.3 11 148.33 11
12 M0898 Mnr M Pienaa

r
M 0.0 93.3 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0 47.0  140.3 12 140.33 12

13 M0918 Mnr J Kloppe
r

M 38.6 0.0 95.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   133.6 13 133.59 13

14 M0294 Mnr J Ferreir
a

M 0.0 40.0 0.0   59.6 30.0 0.0   129.6 14 129.62 14

15 M0756 Mr GL De
Kock

M 0.0 0.0 0.0   65.4 30.0 31.6   127.0 15 126.98 15

16 M0839 Mnr I Wewe
ge

M 13.5 0.0 65.0   0.0 0.0 35.3   113.8 16 113.76 16

17 M0715 Mnr RH Nieuw
oudt

M 23.9 80.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   103.9 17 103.85 17

18 M0NE
W

Mr M Segal M 0.0 0.0 70.0   0.0 0.0 28.6   98.6 18 98.64 18

19 M0557 Mnr SF Groble
r

S -1.5 33.3 65.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   96.8 19 98.33 19

20 M0193 Mnr A Goldin
g

M 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 90.0 0.0   90.0 20 90.00 20

21 M0950 Mr JJD Ferreir
a

M 0.0 0.0 0.0   42.3 45.0 0.0   87.3 21 87.31 21

22 M0561 Mnr P Moller M 0.4 86.7 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   87.1 22 87.07 22
23 M0787 Mnr P De

Jongh
M 0.0 0.0 0.0   30.8 55.0 0.0   85.8 23 85.77 23

24 M0887 Mnr J Snyma
n

M 1.9 0.0 80.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   81.9 24 81.87 24

25 M0944 Mr A Vorste
r

M 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 50.0 30.1   80.1 25 80.13 25

26 M0949 Mr O Vorste
r

J 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 68.4   68.4 26 68.38 26

27 M0865 Mnr A Venter M 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0 61.0  61.0 27 61.00 27
28 M0501 Mnr G Anders

on
M 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 60.8   60.8 28 60.83 28

29 M0802 Mnr W Gordo
n

M 0.0 60.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   60.0 29 60.00 29
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30 M0615 Mr MZ Choon
ara

M 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 60.0 0.0   60.0 29 60.00 29

31 M0906 Mnr F Kruger M 58.1 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   58.1 31 58.09 31
32 M0180 Mnr MJ Van

Geffen
M 0.0 0.0 0.0   11.5 45.0 0.0   56.5 32 56.54 32

33 M0138 Mnr F Van
der W
esthuiz
en

M 12.8 0.0 0.0   42.3 0.0 0.0   55.1 33 55.07 33

34 M0527 Mnr W Muller M 0.0 0.0 55.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   55.0 34 55.00 34
35 M0398 Mnr PJ Grundl

ingh
M 0.0 0.0 0.0   46.2 0.0 0.0   46.2 35 46.15 35

36 M0872 Mnr M Meyer M 45.94 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   45.9 36 45.94 36
37 M0776 Mnr HG Lubbe M 34.6 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   34.6 37 34.59 37
38 M0951 Mr H Scholt

z
M 0.0 0.0 0.0   11.5 0.0 22.5   34.1 38 34.07 38

39 M0162 Mnr PJ Winter
bach
(jnr)

M 13.2 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0 19.0  32.2 39 32.15 39

40 M0922 Mev N Wesse
ls

F 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 30.3   30.3 40 30.27 40

41 M0687 Mr D Davids
on

M 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 30.0 0.0   30.0 41 30.00 41

42 M0446 Mnr M Ismail M 28.2 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   28.2 42 28.19 42
43 M0647 Dr H Swart M 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0 26.0  26.0 43 26.00 43
44 M0163 Mnr PW Snyma

n
M 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0 25.0  25.0 44 25.00 44

45 M0422 Mnr A Xavier M 22.3 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   22.3 45 22.26 45
46 M0946 Mr J Van H

eerden
M 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 18.1   18.1 46 18.08 46

47 M0870 Mnr CJ Van
Geffen

M 0.0 0.0 0.0   15.4 0.0 0.0   15.4 47 15.38 47

48 M0871 Mnr JC Van
Geffen

M 0.0 0.0 0.0   13.5 0.0 0.0   13.5 48 13.46 48

49 M0854 Mnr JC Smal M 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0  9.0 49 9.00 49
50 M0883 Mnr J Wesse

ls
M 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 7.4   7.4 50 7.40 50

51 M0611 Mnr JJ Brum
mer(jnr
)

M 0.0 0.0 0.0   5.8 0.0 0.0   5.8 51 5.77 51

52 M0612 Mev N Brum
mer

V 0.0 0.0 0.0   3.9 0.0 0.0   3.9 52 3.85 52

53 M0882 Mev P Uys F 0.0 0.0 0.0   1.9 0.0 0.0   1.9 53 1.92 53
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